
* Duivenbond Diest en omst * Sermaises         23-06-24 * Los  : 07.20             S:0036 * 

* Diest                    * 122 Oude+jaarse            * Basis:                   P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.10  0.20  0.30  1.00  2.00            0.10  0.20  0.30            0.10  0.20  0.30              LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR           

----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0 MIES         31     0     0 KAMP          7     0     0 OS2          31    54    12     3     0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0 POEL         39     0     0 ERE           0     0     0 AS2       * (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk  * Inzet :71.70     

    0     0     0 HEEFT                    15     0     0 PVA           0     0     0 RAKEND    *  8 Deelnemers  * KLACHTEN TOT :

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1  7  4  353836 BE2106507-22 11.35240 1385.4190      -      -      -   3.10   1.95      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    6.93   1

  2 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  9  2  363205 BE2010694-23 11.43390 1377.6029      -      -      -      -   1.17      -      -      -      -      -  2.40  7.20     -     -     -   10.02   2

  3 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  9  8       2 BE2035074-23 11.47410 1356.8458      -      -      -      -   0.78      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.96   3

  4 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1 11  7  359887 BE2096830-22 11.47060 1347.3867      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   4

  5 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1 11  2       2 BE2096819-22 11.47310 1345.2881      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   5

  6 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1  7  1       2 BE2042759-23 11.43570 1340.5418      -      -      -      -      -      -   0.70*     -      -      -  2.40     -  1.80     -     -    4.56   6

  7 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  9  6       3 BE2030636-23 11.51110 1339.3338      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   7

  8 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1 11  3       3 BE2097908-22 11.50260 1330.7790      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   8

  9 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1 11 10       4 BE2055254-23 11.50340 1330.1232      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   9

 10 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  9  3       4 BE2040112-22 11.54210 1323.8746      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  10

 11 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  9  1       5 BE2040008-22 11.54570 1320.9856      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  11

 12 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1  7  2       3 BE2042754-23 11.47530 1320.8586      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  12

 13 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  9  7       6 BE2035053-23 11.55380 1317.7107      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  13

 14 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 61 21  364515 BE2035420-23 11.58200 1309.6347      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          14

 15 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 61 16       2 BE2035422-23 11.58260 1309.1644      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          15

 16 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 61  3       3 BE2039297-23 11.59160 1305.2578      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          16

 17 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  7  1  364379 BE2041581-22 11.59100 1305.2382      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  17

 18 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 61 59       4 BE2035421-23 12.00420 1298.5928      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          18

 19 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1 11  6       5 BE2096849-22 11.57130 1298.2156      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  19

 20 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1 11  9       6 BE2055237-23 11.58020 1294.4023      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  20

 21 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  7  3       2 BE2034069-23 12.01520 1292.7353      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  21

 22 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1 11  1       7 BE2055239-23 11.58380 1291.6150      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  22

 23 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1 11  4       8 BE2096822-22 11.58490 1290.7657      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  23

 24 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  9  9       7 BE4038188-23 12.01240 1290.7072      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  24

 25 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1 11  8       9 BE2097916-22 11.59430 1286.6126      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  25

 26 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  9  4       8 BE2040110-22 12.02390 1284.9991      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  26

 27 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1  7  7       4 BE2042838-23 11.58060 1272.3337      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          27

 28 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1 11  5      10 BE2096834-22 12.04050 1266.8360      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  28

 29 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 15 12  355156 BE2035382-23 12.01350 1261.2820      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  29

 30 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1 11 11      11 BE2056718-23 12.06240 1256.5887      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  30

 31 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 61  5       5 BE5110058-23 12.10420 1253.9216      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          31

 32 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 61 12       6 BE2035543-23 12.10440 1253.7778      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          32

 33 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 15 14       2 BE2041280-22 12.03210 1253.4180      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  33

 34 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 61  6       7 BE2035424-23 12.11580 1248.4816      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          34

 35 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 61 13       8 BE2035498-23 12.12020 1248.1966      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          35

 36 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1  7  5       5 BE2042727-23 12.03530 1246.4134      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          36

 37 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  7  4       3 BE2034007-23 12.14400 1236.5803      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  37



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * Sermaises         23-06-24 * Los  : 07.20             S:0036 * 

* Diest                    * 122 Oude+jaarse            * Basis:                   P:   2 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 38 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 61 58       9 BE2035491-23 12.14530 1236.1329      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          38

 39 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  9  5       9 BE2030633-23 12.13540 1235.8115      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  39

 40 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 15  7       3 BE2041273-22 12.07240 1235.7550      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          40

 41 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 61 17      10 BE2035478-23 12.15040 1235.3649      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          41

 42 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  7  2       4 BE2034066-23 12.16030 1230.8022      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          42

 43 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 61 30      11 BE2035446-23 12.16220 1229.9460      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          43

 44 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 61 44      12 BE2035527-23 12.17250 1225.6038      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          44

 45 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 61  4      13 BE2035514-23 12.17310 1225.1919      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          45

 46 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1  8  3  358318 BE2036074-23 12.13060 1222.5111      -      -      -      -      -   0.50      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    0.46  46

 47 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 15 11       4 BE2035381-23 12.11220 1218.9315      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          47

 48 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 61 20      14 BE2035433-23 12.21170 1209.8744      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          48

 49 MEES FRANCOIS        MOLENSTEDE   1  4  1  363749 BE2042975-22 12.20488 1209.2183      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          49

 50 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 61 32      15 BE2035531-23 12.22130 1206.1380      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          50

 51 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 15 13       5 BE2041299-22 12.14520 1204.4630      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          51

 52 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 61  7      16 BE2035528-23 12.22520 1203.5494      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          52

 53 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 15  1       6 BE2041286-22 12.18340 1189.5367      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          53

 54 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  7  7       5 BE2034024-23 12.26290 1188.9031      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          54

 55 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 61 61      17 BE2035474-23 12.27040 1187.0875      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          55

 56 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 61 26      18 BE2035507-23 12.27180 1186.1861      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          56

 57 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1  8  2       2 BE2036005-23 12.25100 1174.1715      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    0.93  57

 58 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 61 37      19 BE2035532-23 12.30360 1173.5834      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          58

 59 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  7  5       6 BE2034006-23 12.32040 1167.6319      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          59

 60 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 61 11      20 BE2035510-23 12.32540 1164.9569      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          60

 61 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  7  6       7 BE2034086-23 12.33070 1163.7164      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -   3.10     -     -     -     -     -    2.88  61

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * Sermaises         23-06-24 * Los  : 07.20             S:0036 * 

* Diest                    * 96 Jaarse                  * Basis:                   P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.10  0.20  0.30  1.00  2.00            0.10  0.20  0.30            0.10  0.20  0.30              LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR           

----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0 MIES          0     0     0 KAMP          0     0     0 OS2           0     0     0     0     0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0 POEL          0     0     0 ERE           0     0     0 AS2       * (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk  * Inzet :          

    0     0     0 HEEFT                     0     0     0 PVA           0     0     0 RAKEND    *  8 Deelnemers  * KLACHTEN TOT :

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  6  1  363205 BE2010694-23 11.43390 1377.6029      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           1

  2 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  6  5       2 BE2035074-23 11.47410 1356.8458      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           2

  3 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1  5  1  353836 BE2042759-23 11.43570 1340.5418      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           3

  4 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  6  3       3 BE2030636-23 11.51110 1339.3338      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           4

  5 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1  4  3  359887 BE2055254-23 11.50340 1330.1232      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           5

  6 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1  5  2       2 BE2042754-23 11.47530 1320.8586      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           6

  7 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  6  4       4 BE2035053-23 11.55380 1317.7107      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           7

  8 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 59 21  364515 BE2035420-23 11.58200 1309.6347      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           8

  9 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 59 16       2 BE2035422-23 11.58260 1309.1644      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           9

 10 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 59  3       3 BE2039297-23 11.59160 1305.2578      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          10

 11 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 59 57       4 BE2035421-23 12.00420 1298.5928      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          11

 12 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1  4  2       2 BE2055237-23 11.58020 1294.4023      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          12

 13 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  6  2  364379 BE2034069-23 12.01520 1292.7353      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          13

 14 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1  4  1       3 BE2055239-23 11.58380 1291.6150      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          14

 15 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  6  6       5 BE4038188-23 12.01240 1290.7072      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          15

 16 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1  5  5       3 BE2042838-23 11.58060 1272.3337      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          16

 17 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1  4  4  355156 BE2035382-23 12.01350 1261.2820      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          17

 18 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1  4  4       4 BE2056718-23 12.06240 1256.5887      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          18

 19 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 59  5       5 BE5110058-23 12.10420 1253.9216      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          19

 20 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 59 12       6 BE2035543-23 12.10440 1253.7778      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          20

 21 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 59  6       7 BE2035424-23 12.11580 1248.4816      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          21

 22 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 59 13       8 BE2035498-23 12.12020 1248.1966      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          22

 23 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1  5  3       4 BE2042727-23 12.03530 1246.4134      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          23

 24 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  6  3       2 BE2034007-23 12.14400 1236.5803      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          24

 25 MEES FRANCOIS        MOLENSTEDE   1  4  1  363749 BE2034261-23 12.14148 1236.2043      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          25

 26 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 59 56       9 BE2035491-23 12.14530 1236.1329      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          26

 27 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  6  2       6 BE2030633-23 12.13540 1235.8115      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          27

 28 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 59 17      10 BE2035478-23 12.15040 1235.3649      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          28

 29 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  6  1       3 BE2034066-23 12.16030 1230.8022      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          29

 30 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 59 30      11 BE2035446-23 12.16220 1229.9460      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          30

 31 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 59 43      12 BE2035527-23 12.17250 1225.6038      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          31

 32 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 59  4      13 BE2035514-23 12.17310 1225.1919      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          32

 33 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1  8  3  358318 BE2036074-23 12.13060 1222.5111      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          33

 34 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1  4  3       2 BE2035381-23 12.11220 1218.9315      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          34

 35 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 59 20      14 BE2035433-23 12.21170 1209.8744      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          35

 36 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 59 32      15 BE2035531-23 12.22130 1206.1380      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          36

 37 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 59  7      16 BE2035528-23 12.22520 1203.5494      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          37



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * Sermaises         23-06-24 * Los  : 07.20             S:0036 * 

* Diest                    * 96 Jaarse                  * Basis:                   P:   2 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 38 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  6  6       4 BE2034024-23 12.26290 1188.9031      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          38

 39 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 59 59      17 BE2035474-23 12.27040 1187.0875      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          39

 40 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 59 26      18 BE2035507-23 12.27180 1186.1861      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          40

 41 MEES FRANCOIS        MOLENSTEDE   1  4  3       2 BE2034290-23 12.28008 1180.9521      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          41

 42 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1  8  2       2 BE2036005-23 12.25100 1174.1715      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          42

 43 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 59 37      19 BE2035532-23 12.30360 1173.5834      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          43

 44 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  6  4       5 BE2034006-23 12.32040 1167.6319      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          44

 45 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 59 11      20 BE2035510-23 12.32540 1164.9569      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          45

 46 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  6  5       6 BE2034086-23 12.33070 1163.7164      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          46

 47 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 59 35      21 BE2035419-23 12.34000 1160.8758      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          47

 48 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1  4  1       3 BE2035396-23 12.28130 1152.2933      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          48

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


